8 ©2014 Littelfuse Automotive Aftermarket Circuit Protectionwww.littelfuse.com
Fu
se
Fu
se®
MINI® Blade Fuse
The MINI® Fuse is quickly becoming the new standard for vehicle
circuit protection. Its miniature design meets the need for more

#
NEW
PACKAGING
MATERIAL #
MATERIAL
#
CATALOG
#
NEW
PACKAGING
MATERIAL #
Gray 2A 0MIN002.V MIN2 0MIN002.VP MIN2BP 0MIN002.VPA 0MIN002.ZXPRO 0MIN002.ZXPROA --- --- ---
Violet 3A 0MIN003.V MIN3 0MIN003.VP MIN3BP 0MIN003.VPA 0MIN003.ZXPRO 0MIN003.ZXPROA OMIN003.VPGLO 11-0003 OMIN003.VPGLOA
Pink 4A 0MIN004.V MIN4 0MIN004.VP MIN4BP 0MIN004.VPA 0MIN004.ZXPRO 0MIN004.ZXPROA --- --- ---
Tan 5A 0MIN005.V MIN5 0MIN005.VP MIN5BP 0MIN005.VPA 0MIN005.ZXPRO 0MIN005.ZXPROA OMIN005.VPGLO 11-1000 OMIN005.VPGLOA
Brown 7.5A 0MIN07.5V MIN7.5 0MIN07.5VP MIN7.5BP 0MIN07.5VPA 0MIN07.5ZXPRO 0MIN07.5ZXPROA OMIN07.5VPGLO 11-0007 OMIN07.5VPGLOA
Red 10A 0MIN010.V MIN10 0MIN010.VP MIN10BP 0MIN010.VPA 0MIN010.ZXPRO 0MIN010.ZXPROA OMIN010.VPGLO 11-1001 OMIN010.VPGLOA
Blue 15A 0MIN015.V MIN15 0MIN015.VP MIN15BP 0MIN015.VPA 0MIN015.ZXPRO 0MIN015.ZXPROA OMIN015.VPGLO 11-1002 OMIN015.VPGLOA
Yellow 20A 0MIN020.V MIN20 0MIN020.VP MIN20BP 0MIN020.VPA 0MIN020.ZXPRO 0MIN020.ZXPROA OMIN020.VPGLO 11-1003 OMIN020.VPGLOA
Clear 25A 0MIN025.V MIN25 0MIN025.VP MIN25BP 0MIN025.VPA 0MIN025.ZXPRO 0MIN025.ZXPROA OMIN025.VPGLO 11-1004 OMIN025.VPGLOA
Green 30A 0MIN030.V MIN30 0MIN030.VP MIN30BP 0MIN030.VPA 0MIN030.ZXPRO 0MIN030.ZXPROA OMIN030.VPGLO 11-1005 OMIN030.VPGLOA
Black
Diode
1A --- --- --- --- 2400113XPA --- --- --- --- ---
Fu